
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-969 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report New Business

File created: In control:5/30/2024 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2024

Title: Report from the Travel and Tourism Ad Hoc Committee

Sponsors: Michelle Bushnell, Steve Madrone

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Original HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.pdf, 3. First Amendment to the HCVB
Agreement dated July 5, 2016 .pdf, 4. Second Amendment to the HCCVB Agreement dated July 5,
2016.pdf, 5. Third Amendment to the HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.PDF, 6. HCVB
23_24_Budget Draft.pdf, 7. CAO HCVB Letter (8-25-22) .pdf, 8. HCVB Audit and Records Request
Letter (7-21-23) SMA.V2.pdf, 9. County Invoice #1 2023-2024 Revised.pdf, 10.
HCVB_County_MOU_5_24.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/10/2024 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

